Supplementary Material 7: Correlation statistics for tests of isolation by distance (IBD) using nuclear microsatellites based FST and mtDNA sequence based ΦST.
	
Microsatellites

	Unit
	R2
	p
	Slope
	Intercept

	Northwest
	0.259
	0.001
	0.001
	 0.003

	Transition Zone
	0.216
	0.001
	0.001
	-0.005

	Northeast
	0.049
	0.217
	0.001
	-0.003

	West
	0.256
	0.116
	0.001
	0.019

	 Overall
	0.438
	0.000
	0.000
	0.001

	
mtDNA

	Unit
	R2
	p
	Slope
	Intercept

	Northwest
	0.425
	0.001
	0.004
	-0.152

	Transition Zone
	0.002
	0.374
	0.001
	-0.028

	Northeast
	0.014
	0.672
	0.013
	-0.041

	West
	0.001
	0.366
	0.003
	-0.072

	 Overall
	0.490
	0.001
	0.000
	0.000
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